
Simple ,  fas t  &  a lways  ava i lab le

BECK-FASTENING.COM

BECK
STOCK PROGRAM

2nd Ed i t ion  2025



BECK
CONNECTING GENERATIONS

BECK, founded in 1904, is a family-run company in its fourth generation, 
based in Mauerkirchen, Upper Austria. As a pioneer in fastening tech-
nology, the brand stands for sustainable innovation and uncompromi-
sing quality. With over 34,000 products, BECK offers a comprehensive 
range of fastening systems for a wide variety of applications – from 
timber and furniture construction to interior fittings and the automotive 
industry. This includes collated staples, brads and pins, nails, SCRAIL® 
nail screw fasteners in various designs, as well as LIGNOLOC®, the 
innovative wooden nails and matching pneumatic tools. 
 
The BECK stock program ensures immediate availability of a curated 
product range for essential construction and industrial applications. The 
stocked items stand out with their high quality, practical variety, and fast 
availability – making them ideal for professional use.

Discover the BECK stock program – your fast track  
to quality fastening solutions, always in stock.
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PRODUCTS
IN THE BECK STOCK PROGRAM

The BECK stock program offers a targeted selection of immediately available 
products from the comprehensive overall portfolio of over 34,000 items: 
collated staples, brads and pins, nails, nail screws, LIGNOLOC® wooden nails, 
as well as selected pneumatic tools and cordless tools. All items are perman-
ently in stock and can be ordered in standard quantities. With fast delivery 
times, they are ideal for short-term needs on the construction site, in the work-
shop, or in retail.

AVAILABLE

BECK CORDLESS TOOL

NAILS

LIGNOLOC® 
WOODEN NAILS

SCRAIL® NAIL 
SCREW FASTENERS

STAPLES, 
BRADS & PINS

FASCO® TOOLS
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	 Fas t ,  s imp le  and  a lways  
ava i l ab le  –  exp lo re  the  w ide 

range  o f  p roduc ts  in  the  BECK 
s tock  p rogram.

WHAT'S IN IT FOR YOU?

All items in the BECK warehouse program are continuously available 
– so you can rely on receiving the products you need at any time. For 
larger order quantities, the delivery time will be checked individually. 
Our optimized order process with Same Day Dispatch Service guaran-
tees fast delivery times. All products are available in small quantities, 
making them ideal for straightforward testing in your specific application.

LIKE TO DELIVER TO YOUR CUSTOMERS RIGHT AWAY?

No problem – simply provide the desired delivery address when placing 
your order. We’ll handle the direct shipping for you.

HOW FAST IS DELIVERY?

Orders received by 11 AM that contain complete delivery and pay-
ment information will be shipped on the same day thanks to Same 
Day Dispatch. Please note: This service is only available to first-time 
customers after they have been registered in the system.

IS A CUSTOMIZED DESIGN POSSIBLE?

Items from the Beck Stock Program are only available in  
Beck branding.

LEARN MORE ON OUR BECK PRODUCT RANGE
BECK-FASTENING.COM/EN/PRODUCTS/BECK-STOCK-PROGRAM
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BECK 
STOCK PROGRAM: 

always available – 
fast delivery.

THE

BECK
STOCK PROGRAM
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BECK
PRODUCTS
VERSATILE 

IN APPLICATION

INTERIOR APPLICATIONS

DRYWALL & 
PLASTERBOARDS WALLS

DECORATIONS &  TRIM

FLOORS &  SUBFLOORS

INSULATION

INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION

INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY

FURNITURE &  BEDS

PREFABRICATED HOUSE CONSTRUCTION

INTERIOR F INISHING -  
CARPENTERS &  JOINERS

PALLETS &  WOODEN CRATES

CARDBOARD CLOSURE

STEEL  FRAME CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURAL T IMBER CONSTRUCTION

OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS

TERRACE CONSTRUCTION

FENCE CONSTRUCTION

ROOFING

WOOD FRAME CONSTRUCTION

PLANKING

EXTERIOR CLADDING 
&  FAÇADES

OTHER

EROSION CONTROL & 
AGRICULTURE

OFFICE &  PRINTER SUPPLIES

TEXTILES  &  SHOES
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APPLICATION
ICONS OVERVIEW

Not sure which fastener 
is right for your application? 

We will be happy to advise you.
F ind  de ta i led  in fo rmat ion  on  the 
app l i ca t ion  o f  BECK fas ten ing 
so lu t ions  on  our  webs i te
www.beck- fas ten ing .com

beck-fastening.com/en/contact/contact-request
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COLLATED 
STAPLES, 
BRADS & PINS 
BY BECK
BECK, a pioneer in staple production, offers a comprehensive range of 
staples and brads for a wide variety of applications in construction and 
industry. While our full product range is extensive, the BECK stock program 
includes a targeted selection of items that are immediately available and 
may be ordered in small quantities too. Whether it be with our FASCO® 
pneumatic tools or nailers and staplers from other brands: fastening solu-
tions by BECK are compatible with a wide range of tools. Explore the readily 
available products from our stock program today!
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

6mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1100 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

8mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1101 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

10mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1102 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

12mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1103 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

14mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1104 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

16mm C-point galvanized 10 SE103G.1105 FASCO® F1B 7C-16

BECK 7C

Similar to	 ATRO 72, BEA 71, KIHLBERG JK670, PREBENA V, SENCO 3G, SENCO C

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

6mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1229 FASCO® F1B 80-16

8mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1230 FASCO® F1B 80-16

10mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1231 FASCO® F1B 80-16

12mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1232 FASCO® F1B 80-16

14mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1233 FASCO® F1B 80-16

16mm C-point galvanized 10 BE3380.1234 FASCO® F1B 80-16

BECK 80

Similar to	 ATRO 80, BEA 80, BEA 380, BOSTITCH 86, HAUBOLD 800, HOLZHER K, KIHLBERG JK680, PREBENA A, SENCO AT

COLLATED STAPLES,  
BRADS & PINS
BY BECK

BECK 90 M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

15mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2050 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

20mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2051 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

25mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2052 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

30mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2147 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

35mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2055 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

40mm C-point galvanized coated blue 5 BE4690SP.2056 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

Similar to	 ATRO 72, BEA 71, KIHLBERG JK670, PREBENA V, SENCO 3G, SENCO C

BECK KG700 M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

30mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 7,5 N60216NCSP.1010 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

35mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 7,5 N60216NCSP.1011 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

40mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 6,75 N60216NCSP.1012 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

44mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 5,4 N60216NCSP.1013 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

50mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 5,4 N60216NCSP.1014 FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

60mm C-point galvanized 12 µ
coated blue ETA 4 N60216NCSP.1016 FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

64mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 4 N60216NCSP.1017 FASCO® F47C B7/G-65

22mm CD-tip galvanized 
12 µ coated blue 10,5 N60216NCSP.1060

Similar to	 DUOFAST 76, HAUBOLD KG700, PASLODE GSI16, PREBENA Z, SPOTNAILS 5600
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BECK BS29 MILLE/
CASE ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

75mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.200 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

100mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.201 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

110mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.202 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

120mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.203 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

130mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.204 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

150mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.205 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

160mm C-point stainless steel A2 
coated blue ETA 1 HA98BS29.206 FASCO® F81 BSP-130

FASCO® F81 BSP-160

Similar to	 HAUBOLD BS29, HAUBOLD BS29000, HOLZHER BS, PREBENA WP

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

38mm C-point galvanized 12 µ  
coated blue ETA 2,5 SE62SQ.592 FASCO® F47C SQ-65

44mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 2,5 SE62SQ.593 FASCO® F47C SQ-65

50mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 2,5 SE62SQ.594 FASCO® F47C SQ-65

55mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 2,5 SE62SQ.595 FASCO® F47C SQ-65

63mm C-point galvanized 12 µ 
coated blue ETA 2,5 SE62SQ.596 FASCO® F47C SQ-65

BECK SQ

Similar to	 HAUBOLD HD7900, HOLZHER Q, PREBENA Q, SENCO Q, SENCO Q6774, SENCO SQ, SPOTNAILS 6500

GN BRADS 
(18  GA. ) M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

20mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS120.2710 FASCO® F20A GN-50 FS, BECK Cordless 
Brad Nailer, BN18-55 BC

30mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS120.2712 FASCO® F20A GN-50 FS, BECK Cordless 
Brad Nailer, BN18-55 BC

40mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS120.2714 FASCO® F20A GN-50 FS, BECK Cordless 
Brad Nailer, BN18-55 BC

50mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS120.2716 FASCO® F20A GN-50 FS, BECK Cordless 
Brad Nailer, BN18-55 BC

FN BRADS 
(16  GA. ) M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

25mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS157.1821 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

30mm C-point galvanized 5 BRADS157.1822 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

35mm C-point galvanized 2,5 BRADS157.1823 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

40mm C-point galvanized 2,5 BRADS157.1824 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

44mm C-point galvanized 2,5 BRADS157.1825 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

50mm C-point galvanized 2,5 BRADS157.1826 FASCO® F30AT FN-65

63mm C-point galvanized 2,5 BRADS157.1828 FASCO® F30AT FN-65
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DA BRADS 
33°  ( 15  GA. ) M/BOX ITEM NUMBER SIMILAR TO

44mm C-point galvanized coated 4 SE80DA.1251 SENCO DA-UA25

44mm C-point stainless steel A2 coated 4 SE80DA.1257 SENCO DA-UA25

50mm C-point galvanized coated 4 SE80DA.1252 SENCO DA-UA25

50mm C-point stainless steel A2 coated 4 SE80DA.1258 SENCO DA-UA25

63mm C-point galvanized coated 4 SE80DA.1254 SENCO DA-UA25

63mm C-point stainless steel A2 coated 4 SE80DA.1260 SENCO DA-UA25

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

33mm D-Point hot-dip galvanized 50 μm coated ETA DIAMOND COATING® 1,5 N905FS350.73 FASCO® F70G FENCE 45-315

40mm D-Point hot-dip galvanized 50 μm coated ETA DIAMOND COATING® 1,5 N905FS350.74 FASCO® F70G FENCE 45-315

BECK FENCE STAPLE 3 .15

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

Hog Ring CL45 flex. 1,6 HR8545FL.125 FASCO® F-CL45A
FASCO® FM CL45 Tool

HOG RING CL45 FLEX.
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COLLATED
NAILS 
BY BECK
The BECK stock program of collated nails offers you a readily available range for 
the most important applications in professional fastening technology. Be it coil or 
strip nails – our program includes a carefully selected assortment of proven 
designs and dimensions. Ideally suited for use in timber frame construction, roof 
and façade structures, the pallet and packaging industry, as well as in structural tim-
ber construction. All BECK nails are perfectly matched to FASCO® pneumatic nailers 
by BECK and are compatible with tools from other manufacturers as well.
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33°  PAPER TAPE  
CL IPPED HEAD NAILS M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,9 x 63mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated D-head 2 CHN29.1576 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated D-head 2 CHN29.1586 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 82mm partly ring-shanked galvanized yellow 12 µ coated D-head 2 CHN31.1478 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 90mm partly ring-shanked galvanized yellow 12 µ coated D-head 2 CHN31.1479 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR
(LOW PROFILE)

* As long as available

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,9 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 2 CHN-28OF.256 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 82mm ring blank coated Offset * 2 CHN-31OF.201 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 82mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 2 CHN-31OF.202 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 90mm smooth blank coated Offset * 1,8 CHN-31OF.203 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 90mm smooth galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 1,8 CHN-31OF.204 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 90mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset 1,8 CHN-31OF.227 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

3,1 x 90mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ DIAMOND COATING® 
Offset 1,8 CHN-31OF.229 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 

(LOW PROFILE)

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

4 x 40mm ring galvanized blue 12 µ coated Anchor 2 CHN-40Anchor.112 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4 x 50mm ring galvanized blue 12 µ coated Anchor 1,5 CHN-40Anchor.114 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4 x 60mm ring galvanized blue 12 µ coated Anchor 1 CHN-40Anchor.113 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

33°  PAPER TAPE 
ANCHOR NAILS 		

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,9 x 50mm ring blank coated Offset * 3,5 CHN-28OF.249 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 50mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 3,5 CHN-28OF.250 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 60mm ring blank coated Offset * 3,5 CHN-28OF.251 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 60mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 3,5 CHN-28OF.252 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 65mm ring blank coated Offset * 2,5 CHN-28OF.253 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 65mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Offset * 2,5 CHN-28OF.254 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 75mm ring blank coated Offset * 2 CHN-28OF.255 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

33°  PAPER TAPE 
OFFSET NAILS

* As long as available

COLLATED NAILS 
BY BECK

33°  PAPER TAPE 
OFFSET NAILS
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* As long as available

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,9 x 50mm stainless steel A2 ring Domed head 1 RN29.1776 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 50mm stainless steel A2 ring black oxidated Domed head 1 RN29.1777 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 65mm stainless steel A2 ring Domed head 1 RN29.1751 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 65mm stainless steel A2 ring black oxidated Domed head 1 RN29.1755 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 80mm stainless steel A2 ring Domed head 1 RN29.1752 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

2,9 x 80mm stainless steel A2 ring black oxidated Domed head 1 RN29.1764 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

33°  PLASTIC  STRIP  
NAILS 		 M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,9 x 50mm ring blank coated Round head * 4 RN29.1687 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

2,9 x 50mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Round head * 4 RN29.1688 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

2,9 x 60mm ring blank coated Round head * 4 RN29.1689 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

2,9 x 60mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Round head * 4 RN29.1690 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

2,9 x 65mm ring blank coated Round head * 4 RN29.1691 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

2,9 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated Round head * 3 RN29.1694 FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR 
FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

20°  PLASTIC STRIP  
NAILS

* As long as available

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

3,8 x 100mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 1,25 RN38.1080 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

3,8 x 120mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 1,25 RN38.1077 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

3,8 x 130mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 1 RN38.1081 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

4,2 x 130mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 1 RN42.540 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

4,2 x 145mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 0,66 RN42.538 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

4,2 x 160mm smooth blank coated DIAMOND COATING® 
Jumbo Round head 0,66 RN42.541 FASCO® F91B RHN20-130

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160

20°  PLASTIC  STRIP  
JUMBO NAILS
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,1 x 42mm ring blank coated Flat head * 9 RBW21.1147 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F48AC CN15W-57A

2,1 x 45mm ring blank coated Flat head * 9 RBW21.1145 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F48AC CN15W-57A

2,8 x 70mm smooth blank coated Flat head 4,5 RBW28..1410 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F48AC CN15W-57A

3,1 x 90mm smooth blank coated Flat head 3,15 RBW31..808 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F48AC CN15W-57A

2,8 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 5 µ coated  Flat head * 4,5 RBW28.1314 FASCO® F58AC CN15W-80
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,5 x 65mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated  Flat head 7,2 RBW25.1481
FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F58A CN15W-70, FASCO® F60 CN15W-
PS90 SCR, FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5 x 65mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated DIAMOND 
COATING® Flat head 7,2 RBW25.1482

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F58A CN15W-70, FASCO® F60 CN15W-
PS90 SCR FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8 x 65mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated  Flat head 5 RBW28.1363
FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F58A CN15W-70, FASCO® F60 CN15W-
PS90 SCR, FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8 x 65mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated DIAMOND 
COATING® Flat head 5 RBW28.1361 

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F58A CN15W-70, FASCO® F60 CN15W-
PS90 SCR, FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated  Flat head 4,5 RBW28.1364 FASCO® F58AC CN15W-80
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8 x 75mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated DIAMOND 
COATING® Flat head 4,5 RBW28.1362 FASCO® F58AC CN15W-80

FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

3,1 x 82mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated  Flat head 4,5 RBW31.769 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

3,1 x 82mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated DIAMOND 
COATING® Flat head 4,5 RBW31.767 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

3,1 x 90mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated  Flat head 3,15 RBW31.770 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

3,1 x 90mm ring galvanized yellow 12 µ coated DIAMOND 
COATING® Flat head 3,15 RBW31.768 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

15°  WIRE  COIL  NAILS

* As long as available

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

3 x 19mm galvanized yellow 5 µ ring Roofing Flat head 3 RBW305.873 FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING

3 x 22mm galvanized yellow 5 µ ring Roofing Flat head 3 RBW305.874 FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING

3 x 32mm galvanized yellow 5 µ smooth Roofing Flat head 2,25 RBW305.876 FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING

3 x 19mm hot-dip galvanizedgalvanized ring Roofing Flat head 3 RBW305.927 FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING

3 x 25mm hot-dip galvanizedgalvanized ring Roofing Flat head 3 RBW305.928 FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING

15°  WIRE  COIL 
ROOFING NAILS



All Information 
on SCRAIL®
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COLLATED
SCRAIL® NAIL
SCREW FASTENERS
BY BECK
SCRAIL® nail screw fasteners combine the processing speed of a nail with 
the holding power of a screw and can be easily removed if 
necessary. A versatile solution for almost any screw application. As a 
pioneer of this technology, BECK offers not only standard coil and nail screw 
fasteners, but also a wide range of SCRAIL® special nail screw fasteners and 
system solutions – for applications such as subfloors, terrace constructions, 
façade, trapezoidal sheet metal fastenings, and more. The BECK product 
range includes a targeted selection of these innovative fasteners – 
available immediately, even in small quantities and with short delivery times. 
For larger orders, the delivery time will be checked individually.
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

4,0/4,2 x 38mm STEELTHREAD galvanized blue 12 µ Anchor TX25 2 CHN40ANKSC.25 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4,0/4,2 x 48mm STEELTHREAD galvanized blue 12 µ Anchor TX25 1,5 CHN40ANKSC.26 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4,0/4,2 x 58mm STEELTHREAD galvanized blue 12 µ Anchor TX25 1 CHN40ANKSC.27 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4,0/4,2 x 38mm stainless steel A2 STEELTHREAD Anchor TX25 2 CHN40ANKSC.22 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4,0/4,2 x 48mm stainless steel A2 STEELTHREAD Anchor TX25 1,5 CHN40ANKSC.28 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

4,0/4,2 x 58mm stainless steel A2 STEELTHREAD Anchor TX25 1 CHN40ANKSC.24 FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60
FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR Li 34-60

33°  PAPER TAPE  
SCRAIL®  ANCHOR	

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,8/3,2 x 50mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 1 RN29SC.625 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 1 RN29SC.626 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

2,9/3,3 x 75mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 1 RN29SC.627 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

2,8/3,2 x 50mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.644 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

2,8/3,2 x 65mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.646 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

2,8/3,2 x 75mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.647 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

33°  PLASTIC  
STRIP  SCRAIL®

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,5/2,8 x 40mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW25SC.81 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 45mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW25SC.80
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 50mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW25SC.79
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 57mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW25SC.78 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 50mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW28SC.475 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 65mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW28SC.471 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 75mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ Countersunk head TX15 2 RBW28SC.477 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

15°  WIRE  COIL  SCRAIL® 	

COLLATED SCRAIL® 
NAIL SCREW FASTENERS 
BY BECK

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

3,8/4,2 x 45mm (38mm Collation) STEELTHREAD FASCOAT® 
ROOFLOC® HEX key 0,99 CN38VRLSC.69 FASCO® F58AC ROOFLOC-75

0°  PLASTIC  SHEET STRIP 
ROOFLOC® SCRAIL®
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,5/2,8 x 35mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN25AGSC.228 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC®️

2,5/2,8 x 40mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN25AGSC.197 FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR

FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 45mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN25AGSC.198

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 50mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN25AGSC.199

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,5/2,8 x 57mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN25AGSC.200

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 50mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.649

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.650 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,9/3,3 x 75mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread Countersunk 
head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.651 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 50mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.652

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 65mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.654 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 75mm Fine Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.655 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8/3,4 x 50mm Coarse Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.657

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,4 x 57mm Coarse Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.658 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

2,8/3,4 x 65mm Coarse Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.659 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8/3,4 x 75mm Coarse Thread galvanized yellow 5 µ 
Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.660 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

15°  PLASTIC  SHEET 
COIL  SCRAIL®

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

Plastic strip 20° 2,8/3,2 x 48mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.723 FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR

Plastic strip 20° 2,8/3,2 x 53mm  Fine Thread FASCOAT® DIAMOND 
COATING® Countersunk head TX15* 1 RN29SC.674 FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR

Plastic strip 20° 2,8/3,2 x 57mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.675 FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR

Plastic strip 20° 2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.676 FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR

Plastic strip 20° 2,9/3,3 x 75mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.677 FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,8/3,2 x 48mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.714 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 

Plastic strip 33° 2,8/3,2 x 53mm  Fine Thread FASCOAT DIAMOND 
COATING® Countersunk head TX15* 1 RN29SC.687 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,8/3,2 x 57mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.681 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,8/3,2 x 57mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® black oxidated Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.724 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.682 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® black oxidated Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.745 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,3 x 75mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 1 RN29SC.683 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,8/3,2 x 48mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.728

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR 
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR	
FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR	

Plastic sheet 15° 2,8/3,2 x 57mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.681 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,9/3,3 x 65mm stainless steel A2 Fine Thread 
DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.682 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,8/3,2 x 48mm SPLITLESS stainless steel A2 Fine 
Thread black oxidated DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.804 FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR 

FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,8/3,2 x 57mm SPLITLESS stainless steel A2 Fine 
Thread black oxidated DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.754 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,9/3,3 x 75mm SPLITLESS stainless steel A2 Fine 
Thread black oxidated DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head TX15 2 CN28AGSC.755 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

20°/33° PLASTIC STRIP  
& 15° COIL SCRAIL® 
SPLITLESS PLASTIC SHEET

* As long as available
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

CN-AG Plastic sheet 15° 2,8/3,2x28mm Stainless A2 Fine 
thread Countersunk head TX10 9,6 CN28AGSC.861 FASCO F44AC CN15W-PS65 DRYWALL HAFTEN

CN Plastic sheet 0° 2,8/3,2x28mm Stainless A2 Fine thread 
Countersunk head TX10 1,44 CN275SC.192 FASCO F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

15° CN-AG/0° CN HAFTEN SCRAIL®
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M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,1/2,5  x 22mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
galvanized blue  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.107 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

2,1/2,5  x 25mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
galvanized blue  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.109 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

2,1/2,5  x 30mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
galvanized blue  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.110 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

2,1/2,5  x 35mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
galvanized blue  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.111 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

2,1/2,5  x 22mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
stainless steel SS304  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.108 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

2,1/2,5  x 35mm Sharp rolled point Mini CHIPBOARD Thread  
stainless steel SS304  Countersunk head TX10 3,6 CN21AESC.112 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40

15° CN-AE MINI-CHIPBOARD-SCRAIL®

3534

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

Plastic sheet 15° 2,9/3,5 x 50mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk 
head TX20

2 CN28AGSC.775 FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 3,1/3,9 x 55mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation stainless steel A2  DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head 
TX20

2 CN31AGSC.12 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,9/3,5 x 65mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk 
head TX20

2 CN28AGSC.774 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 3,1/3,9 x 65mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation stainless steel A2  DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head 
TX20

2 CN31AGSC.13 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 3,1/3,9 x 75mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation stainless steel A2  DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk head 
TX20

2 CN31AGSC.14 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic sheet 15° 2,9/3,5 x 80mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING® Countersunk 
head TX20

2 CN28AGSC.807 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Wire coil 15° 3,1/3,9 x 90mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized blue 5 µ Countersunk head TX20 2 RBW31SC.55 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

Plastic strip 33° 3,1/3,9 x 90mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized blue 5 µ Countersunk head TX20 1 RN31SC.28 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 

(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,5 x 50mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk 
head TX20

1 RN29SC.782 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,5 x 65mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk 
head TX20

1 RN29SC.783 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 2,9/3,5 x 80mm rolled-out needle point CHIPBOARD 
Collation galvanized yellow 5 µ DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk 
head TX20

1 RN29SC.784 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 3,1/3,9 x 55mm rolled-out needle point stainless steel 
A2 CHIPBOARD Collation DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk head 
TX20

1 RN31SC.47 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 3,1/3,9 x 65mm rolled-out needle point stainless steel 
A2 CHIPBOARD Collation DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk head 
TX20

1 RN31SC.48 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

Plastic strip 33° 3,1/3,9 x 75mm rolled-out needle point stainless steel 
A2 CHIPBOARD Collation DIAMOND COATING®  Countersunk head 
TX20

1 RN31SC.49 FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR 
(LOW PROFILE)

15° PLASTIC SHEET COIL,  
15° WIRE COIL & 33° PLASTIC  
STRIP SCRAIL® CHIPBOARD

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

2,8/3,2 x 57mm SUBLOC®PRO galvanized yellow 5 µ 
DIAMOND COATING® Pan head TX15 2 RBW28SC.478 FASCO® F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR

FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

8/3,2 x 63mm SUBLOC®PRO galvanized yellow 5 µ 
DIAMOND COATING® Pan head TX15 2 RBW28SC.538 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

2,8/3,2 x 75mm SUBLOC®PRO galvanized yellow 5 µ 
DIAMOND COATING® Pan head TX15 2 RBW28SC.539 FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR

15° WIRE COIL  
SCRAIL® SUBLOC® PRO



All Information 
on LIGNOLOC®

3736

COLLATED
LIGNOLOC®
WOODEN NAILS
BY BECK
LIGNOLOC® is an innovative fastening system that combines traditional wood joints with 
state-of-the-art technology. The world's first shootable wooden nail was developed speci-
fically for industrial manufacturing and ecological woodworking – ideal for future-oriented 
construction. With the matching FASCO® pneumatic nailer from the LIGNOLOC® Edition, 
you can effortlessly drive the nails into wood and wood-based materials, achieving a 
strong, permanent connection – completely metal-free. Compared to conventional faste-
ning systems, LIGNOLOC® reduces CO₂ emissions by up to 66% and makes an active con-
tribution to circular economy principles – enabling sustainable building in its purest form.
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COLLATED LIGNOLOC® 
WOODEN NAILS BY 
BECK

M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 3,7 x 38mm smooth 3,06 CN37AGWON.1 FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 3,7 x 50mm smooth ETA 3,06 CN37AGWON.2 FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 3,7 x 55mm smooth ETA  3,06 CN37AGWON.3 FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 3,7 x 60mm smooth ETA  3,06 CN37AGWON.4 FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 65mm smooth ETA 3,008 CN47AGWO.2 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 75mm smooth ETA 2,4 CN47AGWO.3 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 90mm smooth ETA 2,4 CN47AGWO.4 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 5,3 x 65mm smooth ETA  3,008 CN53AGWO.1 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 5,3 x 75mm smooth ETA  2,4 CN53AGWO.2 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 5,3 x 90mm smooth ETA 2,4 CN53AGWO.3 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 58mm blunt point smooth with head 1 CN47AGWO-H.2 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 58mm blunt point ring with head ETA 1 CN47AGWO-H.6  FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4.7 x 64mm blunt ring with head ETA 1 CN47AGWO-H.10 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 4,7 x 78mm blunt point ring with head ETA 1 CN47AGWO-H.9 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AE 15° 3,5 x 37mm blunt point stepped shaft with head 0,6 CN35AEWO.1                  FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC® CN-AG 15° 3,5 x 25mm blunt point stepped shaft with head 0,6 CN35AEWO.3 FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC®

15° LIGNOLOC® WOODEN NAILS M/BOX ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

LIGNOLOC®  3,7 x 38mm, 50mm, 
60mm smooth ETA* 3,06 COMBO-WO.1 FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS

LIGNOLOC®  4,7 x 65mm, 75mm, 
90mm smooth ETA* 2,352 COMBO-WO.3 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

LIGNOLOC®  5,3 x 65mm, 75mm, 
90mm smooth ETA* 2,352 COMBO-WO.2 FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®

L IGNOLOC® WOODEN 
NAILS  MIXED BOX

*Ø 3,7: 6 Coils per length in box (all lengths 170 N./Coil)
*Ø 4,7, 5,3: 8 Coils per length in carton (65mm= 94 N./Coil; 75mm=100N./Coil)
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BECK 
CORDLESS TOOLS
The CAS (Cordless Alliance System) is a cross-brand battery platform that lets you power 
numerous tools from different manufacturers with just one CAS battery pack. With BECK 
cordless nailers and staplers, you can switch seamlessly between applications – free from 
pneumatic hoses - highly efficient and without unnecessary downtime. Three powerful batte-
ry-driven tools offer you maximum flexibility.
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MORE INFOR-
MATION ABOUT 

THE PRODUCT

ALL INFORMATION 
ABOUT  BECK 
CORDLESS TOOL
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CAS CORDLESS 
TOOL BY BECK

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

BECK Cordless Brad Nailer 55 mm | BN18-55 BC T00011073 BECK 80, BeA 80, Senco AT=80, Haubold 800 

Full flexibility with consistent performance: be it in interior finishing, furniture construction, or fine 
woodworking, our nailers allow you to work quickly, efficiently, and ergonomically, without relying on 
compressors, air hoses, or power connections. 
Three powerful battery tools for maximum flexibility.

M A X I M U M  F L E X I B I L I T Y  F O R  P R O F E S S I O N A L S

CAS CORDLESS TOOL BY BECK

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE TOOL

CAS Battery Pack | LiPower 18 V 2.0 AH S000500068 BECK Cordless Brad Nailer 55 mm | BN18-55 BC

CAS Charger ASC 55 | 12 – 36 V | EU S000500072 BECK Cordless Brad Nailer 55 mm | BN18-55 BC

CAS BATTERY PACK
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FASCO®
PNEUMATIC
TOOLS BY BECK
For more than 50 years, BECK has been developing pneumatic tools that 
professionals rely on. The comprehensive product range includes more than 
100 models – from staplers and nailing tools to innovative solutions such as the 
pneumatic nailers for LIGNOLOC® wooden nails. A targeted selection for the 
most important applications in fastening technology is available immediately 
from the BECK stock program with short delivery times. Ideal whenever speed 
is of the essence – in the workshop, on the construction site, or in trade.
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FASCO® PNEUMATIC
TOOLS BY BECK

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F1B 80-16 T00011073 BECK 80, BeA 80, Senco AT=80, Haubold 800 

FASCO® F1B 80-16 AUT T00011183 BECK 80, BeA 80, Senco AT=80, Haubold 800 

FASCO® F1B 7C-16 T00011074 BECK 7C, BeA71, Senco C = 3G, Atro 7 

FASCO® F1B 7C-16 AUT T00011182 BECK 7C, BeA71, Senco C = 3G, Atro 7 

FASCO® F1B 7C-16 LN50 T00011077 BECK 7C, BeA71, Senco C = 3G, Atro 7 

FASCO® F1B 50-16  T00011081 BECK 50, Duo Fast 50, BeA 95 

FASCO® F1B SR3-16 T00011140 BECK 3, Bostitch SB3020, Senco B = 3 

FASCO® F1B SR5-16 T00011141 BECK 5, Bostitch SB5019, Senco F=5

FASCO® F1B A11-16 T00011387 BECK 11, Rapid A11, Prebena PF, Spotnails A11 

FASCO® F1B 97B-19 T00011086 BECK 97, BeA97, Prebena O, Kihlberg 690 

FINE WIRE STAPLER

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F20A 90-40 FS T00011592.01 BECK 90, Duo Fast 18, Senco L 

FASCO® F20A SG-40 FS T000011660.01 BECK G4450, BECK 782, Senco M, 
Kihlberg 782, Prebena G 

FASCO® F21P 90-25 A T000011109.A BECK 90, Duo Fast 18, Senco L 

MEDIUM WIRE 
STAPLER

BRADDER ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F20A GN-50 FS T000011594.01 GN Bradder (18 GA.) 

FASCO® F21T GN-40A G.S. T000011166.A2 GN Bradder (18 GA.) 

FASCO® F23A A64-35PB T000011699.01 Micro Bradder (23 GA.) A64 Pins (23 GA) 

FASCO® F30 At fn-65 T000011626.01 FN Bradder (16 GA.)

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F46A FENCE 45-315 T000011590.01 Beck Fence 3.15 

FASCO® F70G FENCE 45-315 T000011615 Beck Fence 3.15

FENCE STAPLER + 
FENCE STAPLER CORDLESS

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® FA 32-15/18 T000011328 BECK red, Kihlber 561, Prebena R 

FASCO® FA 35-15/18 T000011326 BECK blue, Kihlberg 560, Prebena B 

FASCO® FA 35-18/22 T000011311 BECK blue, Kihlberg 560, Prebena B 

FASCO® F1B 80-16A Carton Plier T000011692 BECK 80, BECK 8 BEA80, Senco AT = 80, Atro 8 

FASCO® F1B 50-16A Carton Plier T000011690 BECK 50, Duo Fast 50, BeA 95 

CARTON CLOSING STAPLER

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F44AC G-50 TL T000011464.01 BECK KG700, KG700, G5562, Atro 100 

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65* T000011785 BECK KG700, KG700, G5562, Atro 100 

FASCO® F47C SQ-65* T000011786 BECK SQ, Senco Q, Bea 180, HD7900 

FASCO® F81 BSP-130 T000011798 BECK BS29, Haubold BS29, Haubold BS29000, 
Holzher BS, Prebena WP

FASCO® F81C BSP-160  T000011800 BECK BS29, Haubold BS29, Haubold BS29000, 
Holzher BS, Prebena WP 

HEAVY DUTY 
STAPLER

BECK-FASTENING.COM BECK-FASTENING.COM
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ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F33 CN15W-PS50 SCR T000011350.03 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and 
Nails in Plastic sheet 

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR T000011687.01 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and 
Nails in Plastic sheet

F50 CN15W-PS65 SCR T000011880 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and 
Nails in Plastic sheet 

F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR T000011596.01 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and 
Nails in Plastic sheet 

COIL SCRAILER

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC® T000011907.1 15° LIGNOLOC® 3,5 stepped shaft

FASCO® F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC® FS T000011849.02 15° LIGNOLOC® 3,7

FASCO® F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC® T000011851.01 15° LIGNOLOC® 4,7 and 5,3 with/without head 

LIGNOLOC® COIL NAILER

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® HEAD CN15-PS90 LIGNOLOC® T000R31939 15° LIGNOLOC® up to 90mm

FASCO® HEAD CN15-PS60 LIGNOLOC® T000R31940 15° LIGNOLOC® up to 65mm

LIGNOLOC® NAILING HEAD

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F54 JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60 T000011777 33° Paper and Plastic strip Joist Hanger  
Nails/anchor nails/SCRAIL® Anchor

FASCO® F70G JOIST/ANCHOR 34-60 T000011683 33° Paper and Plastic strip Joist Hanger  
Nails/anchor nails/SCRAIL® Anchor

ANCHOR NAILER +  
ANCHOR NAILER CORDLESS

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F58A CHN33-90B SCR (LOW PROFILE) T000011675.01 33° Paper- and Plastic strip D-head,  
Offset Nails and SCRAIL®  

FASCO® F58A RHN20-90C SCR (LOW PROFILE) T000011753.02 17° + 20° Plastic strip Nails and SCRAIL® 

FASCO® F91B RHN20-130 T000011303.03 20° Plastic strip Jumbonails
up to 130mm and SCRAIL®

FASCO® F91BC RHN20-160 T000011302.03 20° Plastic strip Jumbonails  
up to 160mm and SCRAIL®

FASCO® F58AC ROOFLOC-75 T000011547.02 Streifen 0° SCRAIL® ROOFLOC® Plastic sheet

FASCO® F70G RHN20-90 SCR EU T000011679 17° + 20° Plastic strip nails and SCRAIL®

STRIP NAILERS +  
STRIP SCRAILER

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65  T000011553.01 15° Wire coil and Coilnails Plastic sheet

FASCO® F48AC CN15W-57A T000011617.01 15° Wire coil Nails

FASCO® F58A CN15W-70 T000011420.01 15° Wire coil Nails

FASCO® F58AC CN15W-80 T000011421.01 15° Wire coil Nails

FASCO® F42 CN15W-45 ROOFING T000011402.01 15° Wire coil Roofing nails 

FASCO® F44AC CN0-PS65 T000011736.01 0° Coilnails Plastic sheet 

COIL NAILER
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ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASTENER

FASCO® INMOTION - base unit In000001

FASCO® F47C SQ-65 In* T000011915.1 BECK SQ, Senco Q, Bea 180, HD7900 

FASCO® F47C B7/G-65 In* T000011914.1 BECK KG700, BECK G5562, KG700, 
G5562, Atro 100 

F44AC CN15-PS60A LIGNOLOC In T000011911.1 15° LIGNOLOC 3,7 in Plastic sheet

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 In* T000011910.1 15° Wire and Coil Nails in Plastic sheet 

FASCO® F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR In* T000011912.1 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and Nails in Plastic sheet 

FASCO® F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR In* T000011916.1 15° Wire coil and Coil SCRAIL® and Nails in Plastic sheet 

FASCO® F81 BSP-130 In* T000011932.1 BECK SP, BECK BS 29, HAUBOLD BS29, HAUBOLD 
BS29000, HOLZHER BS, PREBENA WP 

INMOTION

ITEM NUMBER COMPATIBLE FASCO® TOOL

FASCO® Fuel Cuell S000971001 FASCO® INMOTION

FASCO® Pogo Stick In030001 FASCO® INMOTION

FASCO® Combi Rail Guide In030002 FASCO® INMOTION

LIGNOLOC® Shooting Gauge S000500074 FASCO® INMOTION

ACCESSORIES

Looking for the right contact person for your region or specific request? Find the 
appropriate email address here – or simply scan the QR code to get in touch with 
us directly.

Get in touch  
with us!

We're  here  to  he lp !
CONTACT 
US NOW

SALES US
sales.us@beck-fastening.com

SALES D-A-CH
sales.dach@beck-fastening.com

SALES INTERNATIONAL
sales.int@beck-fastening.com
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